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表面工艺

比例

LED

单位
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设计
黑色

示意图

TF-FK536516-S40-X

开孔面光源
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驱动电压 17V-24V

mm

外壳材料 铝合金

接口
线长

SM3Pin中空

800mm±20mm

G

波段

R

W
B

IR
6500k

UV

620-625nm

520-535nm

465-470nm

850/940nm

370-390nm

照射角度

X代表颜色
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